
UTD Building Liaisons - July 16 2025
Building Liaison
Building Code Building Name Alternate? Name Email Phone Alt. Phone

Cecil and Ida Green Center Steven Hawker steven.hawker@utdallas.edu 972.883.5216 972.883.5216
Classrooms Darren Crone darren.crone@utdallas.edu 972.883.4826 214.679.4712

 Only contact for damage that makes A/V equipment inoperable.
AB Activity Center Alejandro Herrera alejandro.herrera@utdallas.edu 972.883.6325
AB Activity Center Alternate Chris McAlpine chris.mcalpine@utdallas.edu 972.883.6306 972.883.6306
AC1 Crow Museum of Asian Art Richardson Andrew Garza agarza@crowmuseum.org 214.979.6434 469.939.3997
AC1 Crow Museum of Asian Art Richardson Abraham Carrillo acarrillo@crowmuseum.org 972.883.5320 469.831.5903
AC1 Crow Museum of Asian Art Richardson Amy Hofland ahofland@crowmuseum.org 972.883.5257 214.591.0343
AD Administration Karen Pliskal kmp021000@utdallas.edu 972.883.3539 972.883.3539
AD Administration Alternate Karra Shepherd karra.shepherd@utdallas.edu 972.883.2162 972.883.2162
AH1 Arts and Humanities I Linda Salisbury linda.salisbury@utdallas.edu 972.883.2318 972.883.2318
AH1 Arts and Humanities I Alternate Lisa Lyles lisa.lyles@utdallas.edu 972.883.6780 972.883.6780
AH2 Arts and Humanities II John Pomara pomara@utdallas.edu 972.883.2675 972.883.2675
ATC Edith O'Donnell Arts and Technology Building Philip Martin pxm174330@utdallas.edu 972.883.7566 972.883.7566
BE Lloyd V. Berkner Hall Kelli Lewis kelli.lewis@utdallas.edu 972.883.6676 972.883.6676
BSB Bioengineering Science Building Alternate Brad Davis bld120130@utdallas.edu 972.883.5268 972.883.5268
CB Classroom Building Anoja Jeyakumar anoja.jeyakumar@utdallas.edu 972.883.2500 972.883.2500
CB Classroom Building Alternate Lupita Camarillo gxc122130@utdallas.edu 972.883.6146 972.883.6146
CB3 Classroom Building III Lisa Lyles lisa.lyles@utdallas.edu 972.883.6780 972.883.6780
CBH Center For BrainHealth Steve Webb steven.webb@utdallas.edu 972.883.3075 972.883.3131
CD Callier Center Dallas Steve Webb steven.webb@utdallas.edu 972.883.3075 972.883.3131
CH6 Canyon Creek Heights South Ashleigh Beckmann ashleigh.beckmann@utdallas.edu 972.883.7306 972.883.7300
CH7 Canyon Creek Heights North Ashleigh Beckmann ashleigh.beckmann@utdallas.edu 972.883.7306 972.883.7300
CR Callier Center Richardson Jennifer Mcglothlin jmcglothlin@utdallas.edu 972.883.3606 972.883.3606
CRA Callier Center Richardson Addition Alternate Heather Zimmerman heather.zimmerman@utdallas.edu 972.883.3009 972.883.3009
DGA Davidson-Gundy Alumni Center John Kyle john.kyle@utdallas.edu 972.883.5393 972.883.5393
DHW Dining Hall West Pam Stanley pam.stanley@utdallas.edu 972.883.7485 972.883.7485
ECSN Engineering and Computer Science North Aaron Welch aaron.welch@utdallas.edu 972.883.6945 972.883.6945
ECSN Engineering and Computer Science North Alternate Adam Thomas adam.thomas2@utdallas.edu 972.883.6958 972.883.6958
ECSN Engineering and Computer Science North Alternate Adam Dueer adam.dueer@utdallas.edu 972.883.2267
ECSS Engineering and Computer Science South Aaron Welch aaron.welch@utdallas.edu 972.883.6945 972.883.6945
ECSS Engineering and Computer Science South Alternate Adam Thomas adam.thomas2@utdallas.edu 972.883.6958 972.883.6958
ECSS Engineering and Computer Science South Alternate Adam Dueer adam.dueer@utdallas.edu 972.883.2267
ECSW Engineering and Computer Science West Aaron Welch aaron.welch@utdallas.edu 972.883.6945 972.883.6945
ECSW Engineering and Computer Science West Alternate Adam Thomas adam.thomas2@utdallas.edu 972.883.6958 972.883.6958
ECSW Engineering and Computer Science West Alternate Adam Dueer adam.dueer@utdallas.edu 972.883.2267
FO Founders Building Alternate Daname Lucas daname.lucas@utdallas.edu 972.883.6706 972.883.6706
 Please copy Jacob Abraham.
GR Cecil H. Green Hall Arleen Smith arleen.smith@utdallas.edu 972.883.2357 972.883.2357
 4th Floor
GR Cecil H. Green Hall Jessica Guzman jessica.guzman@utdallas.edu 972.883.4939 972.883.4939
 2nd and 3rd Floors
GR Cecil H. Green Hall Alternate Nicole Smith nicoles@utdallas.edu 972.883.4935 972.883.4935
 2nd and 3rd Floors
HH Karl Hoblitzelle Hall Ahnna Peavey aep140030@utdallas.edu 972.883.2350 972.883.2350
HH Karl Hoblitzelle Hall Alternate Ginger DeWeese ginger.deweese@utdallas.edu 972.883.4409 972.883.4409
JO Erik Jonsson Academic Center Alex Lorrain-Hill alex.hill@utdallas.edu 972.883.2074 972.883.6780
 Theatre
JO Erik Jonsson Academic Center Lisa Lyles lisa.lyles@utdallas.edu 972.883.6780 972.883.2074
JSOM Naveen Jindal School of Management Brandon Davidson brandon@utdallas.edu 972.883.4980 972.883.4980
MC Eugene McDermott Library Ellen Safley ellen.safley@utdallas.edu 972.883.2916 972.883.2916
MC Eugene McDermott Library Alternate Karla Landeros karla.landeros@utdallas.edu 972.883.2960 972.883.2960
MC Eugene McDermott Library Alternate Travis Goode travis.goode@utdallas.edu 972.883.2900 972.883.2900
ML1 Modular Lab 1 Aaron Welch aaron.welch@utdallas.edu 972.883.6945 972.883.6945
ML1 Modular Lab 1 Alternate Adam Thomas adam.thomas2@utdallas.edu 972.883.6958 972.883.6958
ML1 Modular Lab 1 Alternate Adam Dueer adam.dueer@utdallas.edu 972.883.2267
ML2 Modular Lab 2 Aaron Welch aaron.welch@utdallas.edu 972.883.6945 972.883.6945
ML2 Modular Lab 2 Alternate Adam Thomas adam.thomas2@utdallas.edu 972.883.6958 972.883.6958
ML2 Modular Lab 2 Alternate Adam Dueer adam.dueer@utdallas.edu 972.883.2267
NB North Office Building David Taylor davidtaylor314@utdallas.edu 972.883.4642 214.435.3580
NL North Lab Aaron Welch aaron.welch@utdallas.edu 972.883.6945 972.883.6945
NL North Lab Alternate Adam Thomas adam.thomas2@utdallas.edu 972.883.6958 972.883.6958
NL North Lab Alternate Adam Dueer adam.dueer@utdallas.edu 972.883.2267
P8 University Village Phase 8 Hayley Minton hminton@utdallas.edu 972.883.7314 972.883.7300
P8A University Village Phase 8A Hayley Minton hminton@utdallas.edu 972.883.7314 972.883.7300
P9 University Village Phase 9 Hayley Minton hminton@utdallas.edu 972.883.7314 972.883.7300
PD Police Jillianne Brandenburg jljorda@utdallas.edu 972.883.2324 972.883.2324
PD Police Alternate Jacqueline Steiner jackie.steiner@utdallas.edu 972.883.2888 972.883.2888



PHA Physics Annex Steven Hawker steven.hawker@utdallas.edu 972.883.5216 972.883.5216
PHY Physics Building Linda Salisbury linda.salisbury@utdallas.edu 972.883.2318 972.883.2318
PHY Physics Building Alternate Jonathan Palant jonathan.palant@utdallas.edu
PS3 Parking Structure 3 Pam Stanley pam.stanley@utdallas.edu 972.883.7485 972.883.7485
PS3 Parking Structure 3 Alternate Brent Schultze brent.schultze@utdallas.edu 972.883.4589 972.883.4589
RCW Recreation Center West Alejandro Herrera alejandro.herrera@utdallas.edu 972.883.6325
RCW Recreation Center West Alternate Chris McAlpine chris.mcalpine@utdallas.edu 972.883.6306 972.883.6306
RHA Andromeda Hall Tricia Losavio tlosavio@utdallas.edu 972.883.2061 972.883.2061
RHC Capella Hall Hayley Minton hminton@utdallas.edu 972.883.7314 972.883.7300
RHH Helix Hall Hayley Minton hminton@utdallas.edu 972.883.7314 972.883.7300
RHS Sirius Hall Hayley Minton hminton@utdallas.edu 972.883.7314 972.883.7300
RL Natural Science and Engineering Research Lab Alternate Brad Davis bld120130@utdallas.edu 972.883.5268 972.883.5268
ROC Research Operations Center Alternate Brent Schultze brent.schultze@utdallas.edu 972.883.4589 972.883.4589
ROW Research Operations Center West Brent Schultze brent.schultze@utdallas.edu 972.883.4589 972.883.4589
SB Service Building Chris Rench rench@utdallas.edu 972.883.3508 972.883.3508
SCI Sciences Building Viktorija Smitiene viktorija.smitiene@utdallas.edu 972.883.2808 972.883.2808
SCI Sciences Building Alternate David Taylor davidtaylor314@utdallas.edu 972.883.4642 972.883.4642
SG Safety and Grounds Kimberley Robinson kimberley.robinson@utdallas.edu 972.883.2134 972.883.2134
 Facilities Management
SLC Science Learning Center Arthur Bennett arthur.bennett@utdallas.edu 469.767.8696
SP2 Synergy Park North 2 Kat Ross katherine.ross@utdallas.edu 972.883.4808 972.883.4808
 Please use SPNHelp@utdallas.edu for email.
SP2 Synergy Park North 2 Alternate Rebeka Stafford rebeka.stafford@utdallas.edu 972.883.4847 972.883.4847
SPN Synergy Park North Kat Ross katherine.ross@utdallas.edu 972.883.4808 972.883.4808
 Please use SPNHelp@utdallas.edu for email.
SPN Synergy Park North Alternate Nancy Finch nancy.finch@utdallas.edu 972.883.2045 972.883.2045
SSA Student Services Building Addition Homer Salazar hsalazar@utdallas.edu 972.883.6197 972.883.6197
SSA Student Services Building Addition Alternate Dan Goodwin dan.goodwin@utdallas.edu 972.883.6418 972.883.6418
SSB Student Services Building Homer Salazar hsalazar@utdallas.edu 972.883.6197 972.883.6197
SSB Student Services Building Alternate Dan Goodwin dan.goodwin@utdallas.edu 972.883.6418 972.883.6418
SU Student Union Homer Salazar hsalazar@utdallas.edu 972.883.6197 972.883.6197
SU Student Union Alternate Dan Goodwin dan.goodwin@utdallas.edu 972.883.6418 972.883.6418
VCB Visitor Center and University Bookstore Tricia Losavio tlosavio@utdallas.edu 972.883.2061 972.883.2061
VCB Visitor Center and University Bookstore Alternate Pam Stanley pam.stanley@utdallas.edu 972.883.7485 972.883.7485
WSTC Waterview Science and Technology Center Aaron Welch aaron.welch@utdallas.edu 972.883.6945 972.883.6945
 East side. Please copy Michael Perdue.
WSTC Waterview Science and Technology Center Alternate Adam Thomas adam.thomas2@utdallas.edu 972.883.6958 972.883.6958
 Please copy Michael Perdue.
WSTC Waterview Science and Technology Center Alternate Adam Dueer adam.dueer@utdallas.edu 972.883.2267
 East side. Please copy Michael Perdue.
WSTC Waterview Science and Technology Center Alternate Michael Perdue perdue@utdallas.edu 972.883.2841 972.883.2841


